
March 2024

STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

 1000 ACRE - FEET INFLOW RIVER EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

3,749.0

1 1,038.11 3,742.6 -6.3 15,456 18,599 0 0 46 0.06 0.65

2 1,038.09 3,742.1 -0.5 15,638 15,904 0 0 0 0.00 0.60

3 1,038.06 3,741.3 -0.8 14,429 14,828 0 0 0 0.00 0.10

4 1,038.10 3,742.4 1.1 15,143 14,611 0 0 0 0.00 0.08

5 1,038.96 3,765.0 22.7 26,120 12,895 0 1,759 39 0.05 1.50

6 1,040.68 3,810.6 45.5 36,902 13,941 0 0 0 0.00 1.54

7 1,041.51 3,832.6 22.0 25,418 10,589 0 3,585 133 0.17 0.11

8 1,041.88 3,842.5 9.8 18,637 13,604 0 0 71 0.09 0.00

9 1,042.10 3,848.3 5.9 17,434 13,793 0 613 71 0.09 0.01

10 1,042.25 3,852.3 4.0 16,404 13,360 0 992 31 0.04 0.10

11 1,042.54 3,860.1 7.8 18,194 14,270 0 0 16 0.02 0.92

TOTALS 111.2 219,775 156,394 0 6,949 407 0.52 5.61

ACRE-FEET 111,200 435,924 310,207 0 13,783 807

Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 310,207 Outlet 13,783
Spill 0 Total 323,991

Precipitation

This month = 5.61
October 01, 2023 To date = 53.74

SUMMARY
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